

Resident Artist Application

Art Lovers Place, Inc. is a FL Non-Profit corporation and a 501c3 Charitable Organization. EIN 81-2536225 We are located at 1300 Clearwater Largo Road, Largo, FL 33770. 727-518-1300 Paint@ArtLoversPlace.org

Contact Information	
Name	
Street Address	
City ST ZIP Code	
Mobile Phone	
Work Phone	
E-Mail Address	
Website	

Availability

During which hours are you most likely to be painting in the studio?

Weekday mornings	Weekend mornings
Weekday afternoons	Weekend afternoons
Weekday evenings	Weekend evenings

Volunteer Opportunities

Tell us in which areas you are interested in volunteering

- ____ Administration
- ____ Events
- ____ Hanging a Show
- ____ Fundraising
- ____ Social Media
- ___ Other



Preferred Painting Medium

Summarize your painting career, achievements, awards, education, association memberships. Attach separate page to showcase some of your work.

- Resident Artists commit to 1 year of renting their designated 5' space which includes wall space to hang their finished work for sale, use of kitchen/break room and use of back work room for matting, framing, shipping, etc. You may leave your supplies and works in progress at the studio. A Resident Artist is limited to the rental of 2 spaces.
- Monthly rent is \$200.00 due on the first of the month (\$375 for 2 spaces).
- Commission on Sales of Resident Artist's work payable to Art Lovers Place, Inc. is 20%
- General Members (\$25 annually) may hang work for sale at a 25% commission rate. As space allows. Non-Members commission on sales is 50%) ... as space allows.
- Resident Artists will be provided with a key to the building.
- From time to time if there is a special event or class/workshop, Resident artists may need to move from their designated space during that event/class/workshop.
- Accepting Artists painting in Acrylic and Watercolor.
- No toxic solvents or oil paints may be used inside the building.
- Resident Artists receive a special Welcome Packet including; nametag, personal sketch pad, mug & more.

reliente Neury in ease of Emergency		
Name		
Street Address		
City ST ZIP Code		
Home Phone		
Work Phone		
E-Mail Address		

Person to Notify in Case of Emergency

Agreement and Signature

By submitting this application, I affirm that the facts set forth in it are true and complete. I understand that if I am accepted as a Resident Artist, any false statements, omissions, or other misrepresentations made by me on this application may result in my immediate dismissal. Applicants are chosen by the ALP board of directors and other resident artists based on various criteria.

Name (printed)	
Signature	
Date	

Our Policy

It is the policy of this organization to provide equal opportunities without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, gender, sexual preference, age, or disability. This Non-Profit organization is focusing its resources on Fine Artists who are Seniors (persons over 50), Disabled or Veterans. Classes, Events and workshops will be open to the public. Art Lovers Place, Inc. supports health and wellness and is therefore a Non-Smoking Property

Thank you for completing this application and for your interest in becoming a Resident Artist at Art Lovers Place, Inc.